
 

 

 

 

INIZIO ANNO SPORTIVO 2021/2022 

SQUADRA ALLENATORI  INIZIO ATTIVITA’ PALESTRA  RIUNIONI 
GENITORI 

SERIE D F. ZANI 
M. BOSELLI 

 MER 25/08 
H. 20,30 

ISEO 
BARCA 

 LUN 23/08 
H. 20.00 

UNDER 19 
GOLD 

F. ZANI 
M. BOSELLI 

 MER 25/08 
H. 20,30 

ISEO 
BARCA 

 LUN 23/08 
H. 20.00 

UNDER 19 
SILVER 

M. BOSELLI 
F. ZANI 

 MER 25/08 
H. 19,00 

ISEO 
BARCA 

 LUN 23/08 
H. 19.30 

UNDER 17 F. ZANI 
M. ZATTI  
S. BABAGLIONI 

 LUN 30/08 
H. 17,30 

ISEO 
BARCA 

 LUN 23/08 
H. 19.00 

UNDER 16 G. ADAMINI 
L. DEL BARBA 

 LUN 30/08 
H. 19,00 

ISEO 
BARCA 

 MER 25/08 
H. 19.00 

UNDER 15 M. BOSELLI 
F. ZANI 

 MAR 31/08 
H. 16,45 

MONTICELLI  LUN 23/08 
H. 18.30 

UNDER 13/14 M. BOSELLI 
S. ALEBARDI 

 LUN 06/09 
H. 16,00 

ISEO 
BARCA 

 MER 25/08 
H. 19.30 

UNDER 14 
FEMM. 

S. ALEBARDI 
G. ADAMINI 

 MAR 07/09 
H. 16,00 

ISEO 
BARCA 

 MER 25/08 
H. 18.30 

       

MINIBASKET S. ALEBARDI 
L. DEL BARBA 

 MAR 14/09 
H. 17,30 

ISEO 
BARCA 

 LUN 06/09 
H. 19.00 

 

ORARIO ALLENAMENTI 

 LUN MAR MER GIOV VEN 

MONTICELLI 

 16.45/18.25 
U15 

 16.45/18.25 
U15 

 

 18.30/20.25 
U19 GOLD 

 18.30/20.25 
U19 GOLD 

 

 20.30/22.30 
C GOLD 

 20.30/22.30 
C GOLD 

 

 

 LUN MAR MER GIOV VEN 

ISEO BARCA 

16.00/17.30 
U13/14 

16.00 -17.30 
U14 FEMM 

16.00/17.30 
U13/14 

16.00 -17.30 
U14 FEMM 

16.00/17.30 
U15 

17.30/19.00 
U17 

17.30/18.30 
MB 2013/2014 

17.30/19.00 
U17 

17.30/18.30 
MB 2015/2016 

17.30/18.30 
MB 2015/2016 

19.00/20.30 
U16 

18.30/19.30 
MB 2011/2012 

19.00/20.30 
U19 SILVER 

18.30/19.30 
MB 2013/2014 

18.30/19.30 
MB 2011.2012 

20.30/22.30 
U19 GOLD 

19.30/21.00 
U16 

20.30/22.25 
U19 GOLD 

19.30/21.00 
U16 

19.30/20.45 
U17 

 21.00/22.30 
U19 SILVER 

 21.00/22.30 
U19 SILVER 

20.45/22.30 
C GOLD 

 


